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Esito dello scritto di elettromagnetismo del 22/12/16

Cognome
1 BESUTTI
2 GOLFARELLI
3 RASCHI
4 SANGES
5 STICCA

Nome

DAVIDE
MAURIZIO
LORENZO

ROSA CARLOTTA
GIOVANNI

Matricola

0000760070
0000753289
0000758330
0000670959
0000629694

Totale
18
23
26
19
20



